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Dany´s Kicker Cup 34 - 2018

Gruppe B
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12. Die Kellerkinder (Vera+Patryk)(11)

7.
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8.
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Teilnehmer:
Jürgen S. + Alex

Uwe + Sandra

Gesetzt: Dany + Josie

Marcel P. +  Yvonne

Piwi + Sarah 1
Rainer + Deliah 1
Peter + Daggi 0

Jürgen D. + Björn 0
Ungesetzt: Dominik + Melanie 1

Özay + Markus 0

Detlef + Dirki 1
Heiner + Maren 0

Sätze
Punkte

1 0 0 0 0 2 : 0 3 : 0

0 0 1 1 0 0 : 2 0 : 3

1 0 0 0 0 2 : 0 3 : 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 : 0 0 : 0

0 0 1 1 0 0 : 2 0 : 3

0 0 0 1 0 1 : 1 1 : 1

1 0 1 0 0 1 : 1 1 : 1

1 0 0 0 0 2 : 0 3 : 0

0 0 0 1 0 1 : 1 1 : 1

0 0 1 1 0 0 : 2 0 : 3

1 0 0 0 0 2 : 0 3 : 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 1 Die dreisten 2 (Marcel+Jürgen)(2) 5 15 50 : 10 40

1 0 0 0 0 2 : 0 3 : 0 2 Blockbuster 2.0 (Rainer+Jue)(3) 5 12 44 : 24 20

1 0 0 0 0 2 : 0 3 : 0 3 Küss mein Plastik (Jürgen+Jochen)(5) 5 7 35 : 29 6

1 0 0 0 0 2 : 0 3 : 0 4 Die Gladiatoren (Ina+Robert)(9) 5 6 29 : 42 -13

1 0 0 0 0 2 : 0 3 : 0 5 Die Lattenknaller (Daniel+Marcel)(7) 5 4 28 : 40 -12

0 0 1 1 0 0 : 2 0 : 3 6 Die Kellerkinder (Vera+Patryk)(11) 5 0 9 : 50 -41

0 0 1 1 0 0 : 2 0 : 3 7 Spielfrei 0 0 0 : 0 -99

1 0 0 0 0 2 : 0 3 : 0 1 FC LieberAmPool (Marcel+Sven)(4) 6 16 57 : 11 46

0 0 0 0 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 D.r.u.d.l.H.d.T. (Uwe+Dany)(1) 6 16 56 : 15 41

1 0 0 0 0 2 : 0 3 : 0 3 Die Klüngelkerle (Björn+Lothar)(6) 6 12 46 : 30 16

1 0 0 0 0 2 : 0 3 : 0 4 Die Kossikickers (Rene+Guido)(12) 6 7 34 : 39 -5

1 0 0 0 0 2 : 0 3 : 0 5 Die Berserker (Andy+Thommy)(8) 6 7 36 : 42 -6

1 0 0 0 0 2 : 0 3 : 0 6 Cherry Ladies (Vera+Wiola)(10) 6 1 11 : 56 -45

0 0 1 1 0 0 : 2 0 : 3 7 Hamma Girlz (Daga+Justyna)(13) 6 1 9 : 56 -47

1 0 0 0 0 2 : 0 3 : 0

0 0 1 1 0 0 : 2 0 : 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 : 0 0 : 0

1 0 0 0 0 2 : 0 3 : 0

1 0 0 0 0 2 : 0 3 : 0

1 0 0 0 0 2 : 0 3 : 0

1 0 0 0 0 2 : 0 3 : 0

1 0 0 0 0 2 : 0 3 : 0

1 0 0 0 0 2 : 0 3 : 0

1 0 0 0 0 2 : 0 3 : 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 : 0 0 : 0

1 0 0 0 0 2 : 0 3 : 0

1 0 0 0 0 2 : 0 3 : 0

1 0 0 0 0 2 : 0 3 : 0

1 0 0 0 0 2 : 0 3 : 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 : 0 0 : 0

0 0 0 1 0 1 : 1 1 : 1



5 Küss mein Plastik (Jürgen+Jochen)(5) 7 35 : 29 6 1

6 Die Klüngelkerle (Björn+Lothar)(6) 12 46 : 30 16 2

7 Die Gladiatoren (Ina+Robert)(9) 6 29 : 42 -13 3

8 Die Kossikickers (Rene+Guido)(12) 7 34 : 39 -5 4

9 Die Berserker (Andy+Thommy)(8) 7 36 : 42 -6 5

10 Die Lattenknaller (Daniel+Marcel)(7) 4 28 : 40 -12 6

11 Cherry Ladies (Vera+Wiola)(10) 1 11 : 56 -45 7

12 Die Kellerkinder (Vera+Patryk)(11) 0 9 : 50 -41 8

1 0 0 0 0 2 : 0 3 : 0

1 0 0 0 0 2 : 0 3 : 0

1 0 0 0 0 2 : 0 3 : 0

1 0 0 0 0 2 : 0 3 : 0

0 0 1 1 0 0 : 2 0 : 3

1 0 0 0 0 2 : 0 3 : 0

1 0 0 0 0 2 : 0 3 : 0

1 0 1 0 1 1 : 2 0 : 3

1 1 1 0 0 2 : 1 3 : 0







Die dreisten 2 (Marcel+Jürgen)(2)3 10 : 1 9

Blockbuster 2.0 (Rainer+Jue)(3)3 10 : 4 6

D.r.u.d.l.H.d.T. (Uwe+Dany)(1)3 10 : 5 5

FC LieberAmPool (Marcel+Sven)(4)3 10 : 6 4

Die Gladiatoren (Ina+Robert)(9)0 6 : 10 -4

Küss mein Plastik (Jürgen+Jochen)(5)0 5 : 10 -5

Die Klüngelkerle (Björn+Lothar)(6)0 4 : 10 -6

Die Kossikickers (Rene+Guido)(12)0 1 : 10 -9


